/ #92480 2082 Dayton Ave - Q2 2023 Assessment Inquiry

	•	uester Ince M Bushard			
Status category Ticke	et status Priority	Group	Assignee	Ticket status	
Closed Solve	ed Normal	PW - Garbage	Clare Pillsbury	Solved	
New Assessment Amou	unt: Property ID Nu 052823110042	mber Do you i No	need an interprete	er? Latitude/Lon -93.18835,44	-
Payment Deducted from				er Name	
Hauler Payment	2082 Dayton Ave		ota, 55104 Terra	ance Bushard	
-	outcome of Assessme	ent Inquiry:			
0	Removed				
Have you contacted you	ur hauler about this g	garbage bill befo		Removal/Reduction	on:
No			Other		
Billing year for Delinque 2023	ent Garbage Bill Asso	essment			
Total amount due for De	elinquent Garbage Bi	ill Assessment	Relationship to (Complaint/Inquiry	
5.82			Owner		
Other Telephone					
16516399831					
Stated Reason for Appe	,				
Property owner stated that came from Highland San	nitation.				essent
Did you receive a Saint	Paul City Council Pu	Iblic Hearing Not	ice Ratification of	f Assessment?	
No			_		
Garbage Assessment R	• •	•	ent Garbage Bill A	ssessment	
Yes		(April - June)			
Approved Assessment 5.82	Reduction:				
Terrance M Bushard Ju	uly 24, 2023 at 15:57			Int	ternal note
Voicemail from +1 (651) 6	639-9831				
Call Details Call from: +1 (651) 639-9 Call to: +1 (651) 413-662 Time of call: 2023-07-24 Location: New brighton, N Length of phone call: 2 m	24 20:55:25 UTC Minnesota, United Stat	tes			
Transcription This is 2082, dayton avenue. The number is 651-639-9831. And I'm wondering why I owe \$5.82 for garbage when my garbage bill is automatically in.					
Susan Young July 24, 20	023 at 16:29			Ini	ternal note
Wants to know why he owes \$5.82 for garbage when his bill is on auto-pay.					
			. ,		

saintpaul.zendesk.com/tickets/92480/print

Clare Pillsbury July 26, 2023 at 12:00	Internal note
Outbound call to +1 (651) 639-9831	
Call Details Call from: +1 (651) 413-6624 Call to: +1 (651) 639-9831 Time of call: 2023-07-26 16:52:34 UTC Called by: Clare Pillsbury Length of phone call: 8 minutes, 4 seconds	
Clare Pillsbury July 26, 2023 at 12:03	Internal note
Property owner stated that they paid \$116.41 on 4/26/2023 to WM. Staff checked and	saw that the assessent

came from Highland Sanitation.

Support Software by Zendesk